Key specifications
Bandwidth
200/350/500 MHz, 1 GHz (on 4 channels),
1.5 GHz (interleaved on 2 channels)
Channels
4 analog,
16 digital (standard) (with logic probes)
Maximum sample rate

	▶ Outstanding RF spectrum performance with peak list and max./min. hold traces,
making the MXO 4 perfect for EMI debugging
Ordering information Type
Step 1: Choose your oscilloscope base model
Oscilloscope, 200 MHz, 4 channels MXO 4
Base unit (including standard accessories: 700 MHz passive probe (10:1)
per channel, accessories bag, quick start guide, power cord)
Languages supported: English, German, French, Spanish, Italian,
Portuguese, Czech, Polish, Russian, simplified and traditional Chinese,
Korean and Japanese
Step 2: Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of MXO 4 to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B243
Upgrade of MXO 4 to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B245
Upgrade of MXO 4 to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B2410
Upgrade of MXO 4 to 1.5 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B2415
Step 3: Choose your options and accessories
Software options
Low speed serial buses
(I2C/SPI/QuadSPI/UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485)
R&S®MXO4-K510
Automotive protocols
(CAN/CAN FD/CAN XL/LIN/SENT)
R&S®MXO4-K520
MIPI low speed protocols (SPMI/REFE/I3C) R&S®MXO4-K550
Automotive Ethernet protocols (10BASE-T1S) R&S®MXO4-K560
Frequency response analysis R&S®MXO4-K36
Hardware options
Mixed signal option, for MXO 4 series with
16 digital channels
R&S®MXO4-B1
Arbitrary waveform generator, 100 MHz,
2 analog channels
R&S®MXO4-B6
Memory upgrade to 800 Mpoints on 2 channels R&S®MXO4-B108
Accessories
Front cover R&S®MXO4-Z1
Soft case R&S®MXO4-Z3
Transit case R&S®MXO4-Z4
19" rackmount kit, 6 HU R&S®ZZA-MXO4
Warranty
Base unit 3 years
All other items1) 1 year